AU YFYL
SENTRL

TQ
TQ ( )
()
()

gobdoooo oo ooo o
Od0 o0 Obouo ooo ooo o
Ooooo.

50 240 O0OOOOOO ODOOO
1400 0 00O OO0 100 00O OO
oo oo oooo oo ooo o
gobooooobooooo.

. 100
100 (0.01%)

‘" PPM’
* Part Per Million’

56| Invention & Patent june 2005



, 100

CEO

. 3M 60,000

June 2005 INvention & Patent |57



58| Invention & Patent une 2005

34
2002 15
13

1973

. 2001

2003



June 2005 INvention & Patent | 59



1802

1829
1829
1887
1895

oo gooon

voooooo U 0O 365 —-000

1769

1904

.+ 2005.4

. 1812

60| Invention & Patent June 2005






